
SACRED HEART KNIGHTS VOLLEYBALL 2018 
 
Aug. 28 (Tues)  (Tri) Bennington, Solomon (V,JV)  Home  5:00 
 
Sept. 4 (Tues)  Minneapolis (V,JV,C)    Home  5:00 
 
Sept. 8 (Sat)  Ellsworth Tourney (V)    Away  8:00 a.m. 
 
Sept. 11 (Tues) Ellsworth (V,JV,C)    Away  5:00 
 
Sept. 18 (Tues) Beloit (V,JV,C)     Away  5:00 
 
Sept. 20 (Thur) Quad @ Marion Sports Center  Away  5:00 
 
Sept. 22 (Sat)  Herington Tourney (V)   Away  9:00 a.m. 
 
Sept. 25 (Tues) Russell (V,JV,C)    Home  5:00  
 
Sept. 27 (Thur) Tri (Salina Central, Lyons)   Home  5:00 
 
Sept. 29 (Sat)  Ellis Tourney (V)    Away  8:30 a.m. 
 
Oct. 2 (Tues)  Republic County (V,JV,C)   Home  5:00 
 
Oct. 6 (Sat)  Ellsworth (JV) Tourney   Away  8:00 a.m. 
 
Oct. 8 (Mon)  SHHS JV Quad     Home  5:00 
 
Oct. 9 (Tues)  Ell-Saline Tri (JV/V)    Away  5:00 
 
Oct. 16 (Tues)  Southeast of Saline (V,JV,C)   Away  5:00 
 
Oct. 20 (Sat)  Sub State     tba 
 
Oct. 26-27  State      tba 
 
 


